
Tender No. Name of work

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Nos. of 

tender 

received

Nos. & Names of 

parties qualifed after 

technical evaluation

Weather 

contracts 

Awarded to 

lowest 

Tenderer -

Name of 

successfu

l 

contractor

Value of 

contracts

Schedule 

date of 

completion 

of work.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

M/s. Roshni Electricals Mfg. 

Co.

M/s. Bajaj Electricals Ltd. R
s
. 
6
7
,9
3
,1
8
6
.4
8

1
0
0
 
d
a
y
s
 
 
[2
4
.1
1
.2
0
2
0
 
 
to
 
0
3
.0
3
.2
0
2
1
]

Supply, Installation, 

Testing & 

Commissioning of 3 

nos. 40 meter High 

Mast Twoer for the 

illumination of 

mooring buoys at Jetty 

no. 7 & 8 at Budge 

Budge Petroleum 

Wharves, Bude Budge, 
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Two firms techno 

commercially qualified 

after evaluation. 


